Alyssa Penley
Nicole Berry
Christine Frizell
Joanne Conyers
Kendal Measroch
Nicholas Lundquist
Wendy Brown

Jo Davis

Susanne Nelson
Rebecca Symons
Janette James
Joanne Conyers
Andrea Whitford
Jay Bradbrook
Nicole Berry
Mary Nitschke
Claire Nitschke
Michelle McCallum
Verity Hayman
Jennifer Davenport
Ceri Johns

Caitlin Prior
Mary Nitschke
Chelsea Clarke
Michelle Tapp
Ellen Rowlands
Michelle McCallum
Sarah Wilkinson
Sophie Gardiner
Elizabeth Ritchie
Grace Neuhaus
Hannah Moores
Emily Tickner
Karen Horsell
Sally Wells
Melissa Boekel
Rebecca Moore
Claire Nitschke
Jessie Smith
Karen Chisholm
Phoebe Foulkes
Jodie Hall

Ruby Allen
Belinda Lindh
Rory Dunn
Heather Demaine
Helen Whittle
Caitlin Prior
Joann Lloyd

Ann Dodd

CRESTFIELDS ANDRE
PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL FINALE
HILLENDALE LEUKA
DANSON DON HUDSON
NEW WORLD WINSTON
WAS IST LOS

BELSTONE FLAIR

SLEEPY JACKSON

BLACK SILHOUETTE

CAL KAI TATTINGER
BALLYMOUNT ROYSON HIT
DARING GREATLY

GLEN LOMOND SONG AND DANCE
DON DUET

COORAMIN RIALTO HIT
BLACKWATER PHILLIP
TASSAS TABOO

DIVINE WINDS FORTITUDE
ROCKINGHAM CAPRI
KASPERRADO KOKOMO
BELSTONE ROSARIA
WATERVIEW FURST KNIGHT
PROMISE R

VISCOUNT VISAGE
PONDEROSA STUD SPRITZER
FORESTWAY BEWITCHED
ENMORE PARK ROYAL CONNECTION
LUXUS

LANGTREE LAZAAR
WILLOWCROFT MONSIEUR
TUXEDO CAT

CERA QUANTICO

THE VELVETEEN RABBIT
GUIZO DA FERRARIA
HELION

CRESTFIELDS FINNIGAN
ZEBEDEE

MATITOJO BRANDIVINO
FIRE STORM

ROYAL AMBITION
ELLANBRAE JENIRO
FIMISTER PARK LEO
SYNERGY

ROMANCE DANCE
MOONBAH RIDGE ADELA
SCOOTIN BOOTS
KIRKCIANNA

SP WILLA

SLM MASTERMIND
WELTMAYA

A55

448

1150
1151
1449
1471
1491
1510
1519
1560
1568
1578
1638
1639
1663
1669
1674
1706
1727
1742
1747
1752
1757
1799
1817
1820
1821
1846
1852
1854
1858
1877
1918
1968
1989
2012
2034
2035
2036
2041
2067
2069
2083
2089
2102
2120
2141
2147
2177
2704



Vanessa Lines
Jacqui Goold
Jacquelin Sparnon
Jeannie Wilksch
Jessica Playford
Jessica Playford
Judith Newton
Kerrie Clements
Kerrie Spiers
Kylie Clay

Bridie Sinclair
Loren Madsen
Lucinda Hoppe
Nadine Helmreich
Racgel Slijkhuis
Racgel Slijkhuis
Renee Everest
Sally Hatwell
Brooke King
Tamsin Adcock
Tarnya Brennan
Tarnya Brennan
Tiffany Kalderovskis
Victoria Sinclair
Victoria Sinclair
Wendy Stevenson
Wendy Muircroft
Jane Brown

Jane Brown
Camille Houston
Caitlyn Munro
Hannah MacMillan
Connie Miller
Cathy Angel
Cathy Angel
Cathy Angel
Elizabeth Ritchie
Natalie Lobanova
Jane McCarthy
Grace Ball
Octavia Shaw
Olivia Barrette
Octavia Shaw
Duncan Shaw
Felicity Hartwell
Samantha Taylor
Kate Dennis

Kim Jones

Kim Jones

Cheryl Burke

ELLIS BROOK HERMES
SONATINA

WILLY

RUBIN

VALIANT PROMISE
PAINT ME COOL

SEA SPRITE

MOLLY

HILLSWOOD BEATRICE
WYNARA SWEET PROMISE
MITCHIE

BARKER BUDWELL
DALPURA ALLURE

MR FREDS
BALLANDOWN TWIGGY
BALLANDOWN COMMANDER
APH TITANIUM

BING

WINDERMERE GOLDRUSH
SCOTTY

CORDELL

DALLAS

ANOTHER AL

TIA

BEVOLIN TEAHNI

JACK

KENDALEE ESKIMO
Chief

Ziggy

One Sock Down

TRAVEL PLAN

SEAWYND RAINSONG
DELICATO

BONNEY

NELLIE

SURPRISE

TRINCADA RUSTY STRIKE
SUN ROSE

SP CLASSIQUE EDITION
FIELDMASTER

JO

WHISPERING JACK
JASPER

LANINA

MOUSE DETECTIVE
KONDO NIGHT WATCHMAN
CERA ALME'ZING
ARROGANT

MCDIMPLE

HUEY

2770
6163
Al5
Al8
A20
A21
A24
A27
A28
A29
A3
A30
A3l
A33
A34
A35
A37
A39
A4
A40
A4l
A42
A43
A45
A46
A47
A48
A49
A50
A51
A52
A53
A54
A56
A57
A58
A59
A60
A6l
A62
A63
A63
A65
A66
A67
A68
A69
A70
A71
A72



Zoe Gaston

Elise Spark
Michelle McCallum
Jo Cullen

Jo Cullen

Ruby Allen

RIVINGTON SILENT POET
BALLANDOWN LOBO

HOLLANDS BEND ROYAL LUDWICK
STRATHROSE THE CONMAN
STRATHROSE ISABELLA

BELCAM SIRCARRA

A73
A8
TBA
A74
2005
A75



